15200.08424271.8849

ANEYT
ANEXD A0 DECRETO MN.95,371, de 08 de dezembro de 1987

ESPECTFICACTED

MINISTERIQ DA EQUCACED
ENTIDADES SUPERVISIONADAS

PROJETDS A CARGD DA FUNDACED DE ASSISTEONCIEA AD
ESTUDANTE

INATUREZA

CA

DESPESA

3211.02

2.500, 000

2.500.000

2.500.000
2e502.000


Milton

Milton

Milton

Milton

Milton

Milton


